
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,617.00 7,617.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 200 120.00 24,000.00 110.00 22,000.00

7 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 200 100.00 20,000.00 5.50 1,100.00

8 398200 COLD PLANE ASHPALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 750 50.00 37,500.00 12.00 9,000.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 455 110.00 50,050.00 105.00 47,775.00

10 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 110 75.00 8,250.00 75.00 8,250.00

11 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-PCC LANDING AREA) 
(CONSTRUCTION NOTE 5) LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

12 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 700 10.00 7,000.00 1.15 805.00

13 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 70 150.00 10,500.00 200.00 14,000.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 25.00 3,250.00 50.00 6,500.00

15 013909 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE BREAK (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 9) LF 7 30.00 210.00 40.00 280.00

16 033900 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE TRANSITION (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 11) LF 10 35.00 350.00 40.00 400.00

17 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 225 150.00 33,750.00 50.00 11,250.00

18 710368 CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL CY 30 200.00 6,000.00 300.00 9,000.00

19 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 6 350.00 2,100.00 200.00 1,200.00

20 703225 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,250.00 1,250.00

21 820250 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 5.00 14,500.00 0.75 2,175.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Granite Construction Company
Indio, CA 92203
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 820620 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 3 260.00 780.00 250.00 750.00

23 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5 300.00 1,500.00 500.00 2,500.00

24 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 16) EA 5 280.00 1,400.00 250.00 1,250.00

25 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 3,400 2.00 6,800.00 0.80 2,720.00

26 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 100.00 300.00 100.00 300.00

27 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 280 5.00 1,400.00 2.00 560.00

28 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 830 6.00 4,980.00 2.00 1,660.00

29 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

31 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,200.00 4,400.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 31 336,120.00 247,742.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Granite Construction Company
Indio, CA 92203

1
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 15,600.00 15,600.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 15,600.00 15,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 44,800.00 44,800.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 15,200.00 15,200.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 200 68.00 13,600.00 260.00 52,000.00

7 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 200 77.50 15,500.00 52.00 10,400.00

8 398200 COLD PLANE ASHPALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 750 8.00 6,000.00 9.00 6,750.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 455 107.00 48,685.00 110.00 50,050.00

10 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 110 87.00 9,570.00 154.00 16,940.00

11 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-PCC LANDING AREA) 
(CONSTRUCTION NOTE 5) LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,800.00 4,800.00

12 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 700 7.35 5,145.00 3.00 2,100.00

13 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 70 68.00 4,760.00 142.00 9,940.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 19.00 2,470.00 36.00 4,680.00

15 013909 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE BREAK (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 9) LF 7 35.00 245.00 36.00 252.00

16 033900 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE TRANSITION (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 11) LF 10 35.00 350.00 36.00 360.00

17 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 225 35.00 7,875.00 85.00 19,125.00

18 710368 CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL CY 30 252.00 7,560.00 328.00 9,840.00

19 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 6 700.00 4,200.00 4,000.00 24,000.00

20 703225 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

21 820250 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.40 4,060.00 1.40 4,060.00

Vance Corporation Hillcrest Contracting
Bloomington, CA 92316 Corona, CA 92878

2 3
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 820620 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 3 236.00 708.00 235.00 705.00

23 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5 367.00 1,835.00 367.00 1,835.00

24 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 16) EA 5 168.00 840.00 168.00 840.00

25 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 3,400 1.68 5,712.00 1.68 5,712.00

26 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 131.00 393.00 130.00 390.00

27 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 280 4.20 1,176.00 4.20 1,176.00

28 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 830 5.25 4,357.50 5.20 4,316.00

29 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 32,300.00 32,300.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

31 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,400.00 2,800.00 1,480.00 2,960.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 31 311,341.50 348,231.00

2 3
Vance Corporation Hillcrest Contracting
Bloomington, CA 92316 Corona, CA 92878
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 27,500.00 27,500.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 17,700.00 17,700.00 15,181.00 15,181.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 200 162.00 32,400.00 115.00 23,000.00

7 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 200 65.00 13,000.00 80.00 16,000.00

8 398200 COLD PLANE ASHPALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 750 21.00 15,750.00 25.00 18,750.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 455 106.00 48,230.00 125.00 56,875.00

10 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 110 94.00 10,340.00 190.00 20,900.00

11 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-PCC LANDING AREA) 
(CONSTRUCTION NOTE 5) LS 1 8,600.00 8,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

12 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 700 5.00 3,500.00 11.00 7,700.00

13 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 70 155.00 10,850.00 200.00 14,000.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 51.00 6,630.00 54.00 7,020.00

15 013909 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE BREAK (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 9) LF 7 51.00 357.00 54.00 378.00

16 033900 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE TRANSITION (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 11) LF 10 51.00 510.00 54.00 540.00

17 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 225 161.00 36,225.00 100.00 22,500.00

18 710368 CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL CY 30 188.00 5,640.00 250.00 7,500.00

19 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 6 552.00 3,312.00 500.00 3,000.00

20 703225 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER EA 1 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,675.00 3,675.00

21 820250 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.55 4,495.00 1.45 4,205.00

4 5
All American Asphalt Bedor Construction Company, Inc.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92883
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 820620 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 3 255.00 765.00 245.00 735.00

23 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5 400.00 2,000.00 380.00 1,900.00

24 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 16) EA 5 182.00 910.00 170.00 850.00

25 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 3,400 1.80 6,120.00 1.70 5,780.00

26 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 142.00 426.00 140.00 420.00

27 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 280 5.00 1,400.00 4.50 1,260.00

28 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 830 6.00 4,980.00 5.70 4,731.00

29 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 39,000.00 39,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

31 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,300.00 2,600.00 4,900.00 9,800.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 31 348,940.00 349,700.00

4 5
All American Asphalt Bedor Construction Company, Inc.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92883

EllisAve.ThedaSt.Lft.Turn. (C8-0081): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 41,000.00 41,000.00

2 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 41,000.00 41,000.00

4 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

5 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 200 95.00 19,000.00

7 198010 IMPORTED BORROW CY 200 80.00 16,000.00

8 398200 COLD PLANE ASHPALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 750 8.00 6,000.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 455 123.00 55,965.00

10 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 110 100.00 11,000.00

11 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP-PCC LANDING AREA) 
(CONSTRUCTION NOTE 5) LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00

12 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 700 11.00 7,700.00

13 665023 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 70 200.00 14,000.00

14 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 50.00 6,500.00

15 013909 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE BREAK (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 9) LF 7 100.00 700.00

16 033900 CONSTRUCT AC DIKE TRANSITION (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 11) LF 10 100.00 1,000.00

17 665017 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE LF 225 150.00 33,750.00

18 710368 CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL CY 30 200.00 6,000.00

19 705015 24" STEEL FLARED END SECTION EA 6 1,000.00 6,000.00

20 703225 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE RISER EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00

21 820250 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,900 1.50 4,350.00

6
Onyx Paving Company, Inc.
Anaheim, CA 92806
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Summary of Bids Intersection Widening Project

Community of Good Hope
Advertised: April 30, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.35)
Addenda:  1 (5/21/2019) Project No. C8-0081
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2019

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 820620 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 3 300.00 900.00

23 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 5 400.00 2,000.00

24 820530 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (CONSTRUCTION NOTE 16) EA 5 200.00 1,000.00

25 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 3,400 1.76 5,984.00

26 810180 DELINEATOR (CLASS 2) EA 3 200.00 600.00

27 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 280 6.00 1,680.00

28 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 830 6.00 4,980.00

29 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 21,891.00 21,891.00

30 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

31 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 31 366,000.00

6
Onyx Paving Company, Inc.
Anaheim, CA 92806
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Superior Pavment Markings, Inc.
Cypress, CA 
Lic. No. 776306
DIR Reg No. 1000001476

21-28
Striping and Signage

C8-0081

Subcontractors

Granite Construction Company

Ellis Avenue and Theda Street
Intersection Widening Project
Community of Good Hope

EllisAve.ThedaSt.Lft.Turn. (C8-0081):  SubContractors
Updated: 5/29/2019

Page 1 of 1


